

	 Swim Meet Substitute Team Support 	
Contact List
	Name
	Contact Phone Number
	Sessions Available

	Grace Estabrook
	317-900-3288
	

	Sydney Foxworthy
	317-590-5812 or mfoxworthy@sbcglobal.net
	Sat & Sun

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Erin McDonnell
	317-853-6266
	Sat & Sun
Afternoon

	Teresa Geisler
	geislerpd@yahoo.com
	Sat & Sun

	Malak Hattab
	317-258-2055
	Sat & Sun
Afternoon

	Rachel Gastineau
	317-403-3378 gastineaur@yahoo.com
	Sat & Sun

	Courtney Swingewood
	317-696-2678
	Sat & Sun Afternoon

	Samantha Swingewood
	317-696-2678
	Sat & Sun Afternoon

	Corrine Miller
	317.777.0041
corrinegm@hotmail.com
	Sat & Sun

	Kenzi Wilson
	317-439-5023
kenzi@thewilsons.ws
	

	Zach Wilson
	317-430-7152
zach@thewilsons.ws
	

	Jake Green
	317-902-4043
	

	Tasha Geisler
	monkey9944@yahoo.com
	

	Maddie Foxworthy
	317-590-5812 or mfoxworthy@sbcglobal.net
	

	Edward Moore
	317-619-8449
edward@chrisindy.com
	

	Cierra Davis
	317-979-3685
	

	Wyatt Davis
	317-443-4666
	

	Ashlyn Underhill
	amunderhill@indy.rr.com
317-313-0907
	 

	Andrew Rafalko
	317-509-6864
	

	Avery Williams
	317-941-0774
	

	Richard Moore
	richard@chrisindy.com
	

	Delaney Durgin
	317-954-1488
	

	Mina Abdelmalek
	317-437-
1914
	

	Hailey Adams
	928-304-5551
Hailey.clara12@gmail.com
	

	Brianna Adams
	317-800-8487
Brianna.sarah14@gmail.com
	

	Jessica Estabrook
	317-489-1285
	

	Madison Forsythe
	madisonforsythe4403@hotmail.com
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